

Minnesota Chiefs of Police Foundation

DONATION FORM

Thank you for investing in the future of policing in the state of Minnesota. Your gift is meaningful and will make statewide impact. Please select from the following options.

Foundation Partner



\$10,000 Platinum Partner\$5,000 Gold Partner

\$2,500 Silver Partner

Foundation Member



\$250 Sustainer\$100 Supporter

\$50 Friend

\$25 Associate

Sponsor | Community Partnerships Grant Program

\$20,000	Community Partnerships VISIONARY
\$10,000	Community Partnerships CHAMPION
\$5,000	Community Partnerships SUPPORTER
\$2,500	Community Partnerships ADVOCATE

General Donation



Please make checks payable to Minnesota Chiefs of Police Foundation. Mail check with this form to: 803 Old Highway 8 NW, New Brighton, MN 55112 Attention: Minnesota Chiefs of Police Foundation

Yes, I would like to be listed on the MCPF website as a donor (if recognition applicable) Please keep my donation anonymous

COMMENTS:

www.mnchiefsfoundation.org A 501(c)3 nonprofit organization Tax ID # 27-0833763